


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20021/2025

Ent Bhatta Sangh Bharatpur

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Priyansha Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

09/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to place on record a copy of the order passed by the Hon'ble Supreme Court in ***NCR Brick Kiln Association v. Central Pollution Control Board & Ors. (Civil Appeal Diary No(s). 18213/2021)***, decided on 19.04.2021.

List the matter after one week.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J