


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20021/2025

ENT Bhatta Sangh Bharatpur

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Priyansha Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply a copy of the writ petition in the office of Mr. Rahul Lodha, learned counsel who usually appears for the respondent-Department of Mines & Geology during the course of the day.

List the matter on 28.01.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

SOURAV /38