


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20021/2025

Ent Bhatta Sangh Bharatpur

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Priyansha Gupta
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shubham Gupta for
Mr. Rahul Lodha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

04/02/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) submits that they have filed the reply yesterday. The Registry is directed to tag the reply along with the file.

List the matter on 10.02.2026 in the same category after showing the name of Mr. Rahul Lodha in the cause list.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

JAYANT KUMAR /26